
From 3rd January 2026, our team will be available as usual: 12 - 10pm Monday to Friday 
and 6pm - 10pm at weekends.

Christmas and New Year 
opening hours

Christmas Week 

Saturday 20th December

6 – 10PM

Sunday 21st December

6 – 10PM

Monday 22nd December

12 – 10PM

Tuesday 23rd December

12 – 10PM

Christmas Eve
Wednesday 24th December 

12 – 8PM

Boxing Day
Friday 26th December

12 – 8PM

New Year Week 

Saturday 27th December

6 – 10PM

Sunday 28th December

6 – 10PM

Monday 29th December

12 – 10PM

Tuesday 30th December

12 – 10PM

New Years Day
Thursday 1st January

4 – 8PM

Friday 2nd January

12 –10PM

Christmas Day
Thursday 25th December

4 – 8PM

New Years Eve
Wednesday 31st December 

12 – 8PM

You can access Kooth any time you need; we’re always open. If you’re looking for a one-to-one 
chat with our team, check below to see when they’re available over Christmas and New Year:


